
SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 
LOCAL STUDENTS 

BUSINESS TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Enrolment of a student at Firbank is subject to the School’s Business Terms and Conditions published on our 
website. 

TUITION FEES 
Firbank’s tuition fees include the costs of all compulsory excursions and the Alumni Life Membership fee for Year 
12 students. Fees are payable in four instalments by 19th January 2024, 28th March 2024, 21st June 2024 and 
20th September 2024. 

Year Level 
Fee Per Instalment 

(Semester 1) 

Fee Per Instalment 

(Semester 2) 

Prep 5,007.00 5,137.00 

Year 1 5,750.00 5,899.00 

Year 2 5,999.00 6,155.00 

Year 3 6,803.50 6,980.50 

Year 4 6,803.50 6,980.50 

Year 5 7,338.50 7,529.50 

Year 6 7,338.50 7,529.50 

Year 7 8,202.00 8,415.00 

Year 8 8,750.00 8,976.50 

Year 9 9,165.50 9,404.00 

Year 10 9,165.50 9,404.00 

Year 11 9,165.50 9,404.00 

Year 12 9,246.50 9,487.00 

Boarding 8,199.00 8,412.00 

SIBLING DISCOUNTS (applies to Prep – Year 12 only) 
2nd child 10% of tuition and boarding fees 
3rd child 25% of tuition and boarding fees 
4th child 50% of tuition and boarding fees 

JOINT SIBLING DISCOUNT WITH BRIGHTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL (applies to Prep – Year 12 only)  
Upon receipt of a written application a 5% tuition fee concession is available to students who also have a brother 
enrolled at Brighton Grammar School and are not receiving other fee assistance (e.g. scholarship or sibling 
concession) from Firbank Grammar School. This concession is not retrospective and only applies so long as all 
fees are paid by the due dates above, or in accordance with an agreed payment schedule.  
The school reserves the right to withdraw or vary the value of this concession at any time. 

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
Whilst the tuition fees cover all compulsory activities there are some elective, co-curricular or voluntary 
activities, which attract additional charges. Co-curricular activities include elective camps, excursions and 
tours, specialist music tuition, rowing, netball, swimming, diving, tennis and snow sports.  

  The school reserves the right not to allow a student to participate in optional excursions and activities.



 NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL FROM SCHOOL 
Written notice of withdrawal must be given to the Principal by the end of the term prior to the child’s last term at 
the School. One term’s tuition fee will be charged if insufficient notice is given. One full semester’s notice of 
withdrawal is required for students attending Year 6. One semester’s tuition fees will be charged if insufficient 
notice is given. Please refer to the Business Terms and Conditions on our website for full details. 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL FROM BOARDING HOUSE 
One semester’s written notice of withdrawal to the Principal is required to avoid being liable for a further 
semester’s boarding fees. Please refer to the Business Terms and Conditions on our website for full details. 

LATE FEES AND OVERDUE ACCOUNTS 
Where any fees are not paid by the due date specified on the invoice, a late fee of 15%pa of the outstanding amount will be 
charge to the account.  

The School reserves the right to engage legal services and claim associated costs of debt recovery in case of fee default.          
Where there are overdue fees, the School reserves the right to restrict participation at optional activities, programs, and 
events during the year, including year 12 events.

EARLY PAYMENT OF FEES 
For parents wishing to pay a full year’s fees in advance, a discount of 2% is offered on tuition and boarding fees if 
full payment of all fees is received by 30th November 2023.  

The School offers a fee prepayment agreement for parents wishing to pay a minimum of two years in advance. 
Under the terms of this agreement tuition fees may be prepaid for up to Four years at current rates. Parents are 
asked to contact billing@firbank.vic.edu.au for full details of the prepayment agreement.  

mailto:billing@firbank.vic.edu.au

